
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 2   Vladimír Filip Lancer 6 00:04:50,021 00:04:48,567 00:04:47,715 00:04:50,459 00:04:47,904 00:03:06,377 00:27:11,043
02. 3   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi lancer RS 6 00:05:07,090 00:04:50,806 00:04:49,025 00:04:47,596 00:04:48,931 00:03:08,968 00:27:32,416
03. 30   Michal  Savruk subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:58,703 00:04:53,328 00:04:58,293 00:04:54,539 00:04:54,868 00:03:12,305 00:27:52,036
04. 56     Fiala Lancer 6 00:05:08,633 00:05:05,834 00:05:03,518 00:05:06,188 00:05:05,122 00:03:19,523 00:28:48,818
05. 9   Lubomír Kubát Škoda felicia 4 00:05:11,990 00:05:08,517 00:05:06,885 00:05:06,007 00:05:04,603 00:03:19,517 00:28:57,519
06. 36   Jindřich Majer BMW e36 325i coupe 4 00:05:12,258 00:05:10,631 00:05:06,948 00:05:09,298 00:05:06,641 00:03:19,565 00:29:05,341
07. 33   Sandra Pokorná Subaru 6 00:05:17,218 00:05:08,562 00:05:12,421 00:05:06,177 00:05:06,217 00:03:18,327 00:29:08,922
08. 8   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:05:11,524 00:05:10,805 00:05:15,977 00:05:06,628 00:05:05,710 00:03:20,111 00:29:10,755
09. 32 91 Roman Pavlík Subaru Impreza 6 00:05:13,284 00:05:12,992 00:05:13,512 00:05:08,457 00:05:07,171 00:03:21,472 00:29:16,888
10. 10 40 Ale?? Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:05:16,923 00:05:12,134 00:05:15,412 00:05:14,284 00:05:11,967 00:03:25,284 00:29:36,004
11. 6   Miloš Feigl Lancer 6 00:05:17,705 00:06:00,449 00:05:05,746 00:05:06,949 00:05:06,263 00:03:18,632 00:29:55,744
12. 31   Ondřej Štoček Subaru Impreza 6 00:05:22,691 00:05:19,758 00:05:19,624 00:05:13,916 00:05:14,858 00:03:25,322 00:29:56,169
13. 55   Jan Dlouhý Favorit 2 00:05:26,042 00:05:23,488 00:05:18,212 00:05:20,156 00:05:08,951 00:03:23,312 00:30:00,161
14. 15 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:05:23,313 00:05:20,072 00:05:20,371 00:05:16,828 00:05:18,622 00:03:25,159 00:30:04,365
15. 29   Pavel  Růžička Subaru STI 6 00:05:06,866 00:05:00,696 00:04:58,544 00:05:09,490 00:04:35,364 00:05:35,364 00:30:26,324
16. 1   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:05:02,767 00:06:46,173 00:04:59,506 00:04:59,366 00:05:15,024 00:03:23,603 00:30:26,439
17. 22   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:30,431 00:05:24,666 00:05:22,927 00:05:25,110 00:05:24,328 00:03:28,755 00:30:36,217
18. 16   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:05:37,300 00:05:25,854 00:05:23,279 00:05:22,772 00:05:19,220 00:03:28,170 00:30:36,595
19. 11   luboš vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:05:26,023 00:05:22,565 00:05:23,237 00:05:29,875 00:05:27,587 00:03:30,671 00:30:39,958
20. 39   Radek Kypta Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:31,468 00:05:32,070 00:05:33,161 00:05:24,891 00:05:18,817 00:03:25,525 00:30:45,932
21. 17   Tomáš Ješetický Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:30,903 00:05:35,584 00:05:35,584 00:05:21,124 00:05:18,197 00:03:26,423 00:30:47,815
22. 12   Václav Charvát Škoda favorit 3 00:05:18,924 00:05:13,927 00:05:16,690 00:06:16,690 00:05:19,797 00:03:25,645 00:30:51,673
23. 23   Miloš Kendík Škoda Felicia 3 00:05:30,823 00:05:25,590 00:05:25,590 00:05:32,126 00:05:29,295 00:03:33,111 00:30:56,535
24. 40   Tomáš Menčík Ford Fiesta R1 Cup 5 00:05:35,857 00:05:31,574 00:05:32,726 00:05:25,821 00:05:24,466 00:03:27,662 00:30:58,106
25. 19   Martin Šaněk Ford Fiesta  5 00:05:36,636 00:05:31,918 00:05:31,918 00:05:25,249 00:05:22,446 00:03:31,040 00:30:59,207
26. 47   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:35,619 00:05:31,647 00:05:29,270 00:05:28,055 00:05:26,502 00:03:31,455 00:31:02,548
27. 34   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:05:50,491 00:05:28,891 00:05:29,662 00:05:26,131 00:05:27,291 00:03:32,869 00:31:15,335
28. 42 86 Vojtěch Fabián Škoda Favorit 136L 4 00:05:46,104 00:05:38,586 00:05:33,528 00:05:31,538 00:05:26,714 00:03:34,689 00:31:31,159
29. 38   Petr Bubeníček Ford Fiesta1,6 - R1 5 00:05:38,249 00:05:39,088 00:05:34,925 00:05:34,925 00:05:31,839 00:03:39,304 00:31:38,330
30. 44   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:05:45,255 00:05:38,620 00:05:37,708 00:05:33,889 00:05:33,553 00:03:35,987 00:31:45,012
31. 18   Zdeněk Matas Ford Fiesta 5 00:05:31,091 00:05:33,297 00:05:33,297 00:05:32,746 00:05:28,196 00:04:10,574 00:31:49,201
32. 28   Lukáš Kos Škoda Felicia 2 00:05:39,295 00:05:47,663 00:05:36,275 00:05:39,134 00:05:30,538 00:03:39,254 00:31:52,159
33. 45 45 Jiří Lopata Škoda 125L 4 00:05:39,322 00:05:38,088 00:05:40,930 00:05:38,841 00:05:37,086 00:03:38,458 00:31:52,725
34. 50 9 Věra Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:05:42,082 00:05:39,624 00:05:40,319 00:05:37,888 00:05:35,612 00:03:38,301 00:31:53,826
35. 20     Rataj Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:48,582 00:05:35,516 00:05:35,516 00:05:49,141 00:05:29,086 00:03:45,076 00:32:02,917
36. 35   Václav Duha Renault Clio  4 00:05:28,600 00:06:07,712 00:05:38,009 00:05:40,571 00:05:37,503 00:03:40,890 00:32:13,285
37. 25   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:05:42,558 00:05:41,618 00:05:55,101 00:05:41,481 00:05:35,646 00:03:41,535 00:32:17,939
38. 37   Petr Koutský OPEL ASTRA 5 00:05:52,232 00:05:57,430 00:05:47,950 00:05:48,684 00:05:47,328 00:03:42,615 00:32:56,239
39. 14   Oldřich MALENA Renault Clio 5 00:05:39,885 00:05:29,557 00:05:30,024 00:05:27,004 00:05:27,248 00:05:25,419 00:32:59,137
40. 21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:06:36,895 00:05:36,895 00:05:35,497 00:05:47,676 00:05:42,693 00:03:48,319 00:33:07,975
41. 5   Robert Chrištof Mitshubishi EVO IX 6 00:05:24,150 00:05:27,216 00:05:24,000 00:05:22,843 00:05:18,326 00:06:18,326 00:33:14,861
42. 24   Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:05:32,179 00:05:36,673 00:05:46,894 00:05:37,682 00:06:37,682 00:04:05,194 00:33:16,304
43. 27   Vít Matoušek suzuki swift 1 00:06:01,675 00:05:55,108 00:06:06,504 00:05:50,335 00:05:51,606 00:03:48,547 00:33:33,775
44. 46   Pavel Kuthan Peugeot 306 2 00:06:16,119 00:06:02,392 00:05:55,053 00:05:53,232 00:05:46,363 00:03:44,537 00:33:37,696



45. 26   Jaroslav Jiříček jun. Favorit 4 00:06:11,267 00:06:03,776 00:05:59,042 00:05:56,035 00:05:51,685 00:03:47,771 00:33:49,576
46. 7   Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,6 5 00:08:10,931 00:07:10,931 00:05:08,429 00:05:10,391 00:05:06,720 00:03:20,051 00:34:07,453
47. 48   Vojtěch Matoušek suzuki swift 1 00:06:13,265 00:06:07,627 00:06:04,179 00:06:01,082 00:05:59,043 00:03:53,898 00:34:19,094
48. 49   Milan Anděl Škoda 120s Rallye 1 00:06:55,545 00:06:32,253 00:06:25,251 00:06:18,318 00:06:19,240 00:04:04,073 00:36:34,680
49. 51 153 Jirka Pilny RX7 3 00:06:28,099 00:07:28,099 00:06:27,727 00:06:30,721 00:06:21,293 00:04:05,065 00:37:21,004
50. 52   Daniela Syrová Volkswagen Golf 1 00:06:41,973 00:06:27,709 00:06:36,818 00:07:36,818 00:08:36,818 00:09:36,818 00:45:36,954
51. 4   Tomáš Kučera Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:05:18,299 00:06:18,299 00:07:18,299 00:08:18,299 00:09:18,299 00:10:18,299 DNF
52. 43   Jaroslav Jiříček Favorit 4 00:06:22,452 00:06:17,105 00:07:17,105 00:08:17,105 00:09:17,105 00:10:17,105 DNF



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 27   Vít Matoušek suzuki swift 1 00:06:01,675 00:05:55,108 00:06:06,504 00:05:50,335 00:05:51,606 00:03:48,547 00:33:33,775
02. 48   Vojtěch Matoušek suzuki swift 1 00:06:13,265 00:06:07,627 00:06:04,179 00:06:01,082 00:05:59,043 00:03:53,898 00:34:19,094
03. 49   Milan Anděl Škoda 120s Rallye 1 00:06:55,545 00:06:32,253 00:06:25,251 00:06:18,318 00:06:19,240 00:04:04,073 00:36:34,680
04. 52   Daniela Syrová Volkswagen Golf 1 00:06:41,973 00:06:27,709 00:06:36,818 00:07:36,818 00:08:36,818 00:09:36,818 00:45:36,954
01. 10 40 Ale?? Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:05:16,923 00:05:12,134 00:05:15,412 00:05:14,284 00:05:11,967 00:03:25,284 00:29:36,004
02. 55   Jan Dlouhý Favorit 2 00:05:26,042 00:05:23,488 00:05:18,212 00:05:20,156 00:05:08,951 00:03:23,312 00:30:00,161
03. 22   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:30,431 00:05:24,666 00:05:22,927 00:05:25,110 00:05:24,328 00:03:28,755 00:30:36,217
04. 11   luboš vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:05:26,023 00:05:22,565 00:05:23,237 00:05:29,875 00:05:27,587 00:03:30,671 00:30:39,958
05. 47   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 2 00:05:35,619 00:05:31,647 00:05:29,270 00:05:28,055 00:05:26,502 00:03:31,455 00:31:02,548
06. 28   Lukáš Kos Škoda Felicia 2 00:05:39,295 00:05:47,663 00:05:36,275 00:05:39,134 00:05:30,538 00:03:39,254 00:31:52,159
07. 50 9 Věra Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:05:42,082 00:05:39,624 00:05:40,319 00:05:37,888 00:05:35,612 00:03:38,301 00:31:53,826
08. 46   Pavel Kuthan Peugeot 306 2 00:06:16,119 00:06:02,392 00:05:55,053 00:05:53,232 00:05:46,363 00:03:44,537 00:33:37,696
01. 12   Václav Charvát Škoda favorit 3 00:05:18,924 00:05:13,927 00:05:16,690 00:06:16,690 00:05:19,797 00:03:25,645 00:30:51,673
02. 23   Miloš Kendík Škoda Felicia 3 00:05:30,823 00:05:25,590 00:05:25,590 00:05:32,126 00:05:29,295 00:03:33,111 00:30:56,535
03. 51 153 Jirka Pilny RX7 3 00:06:28,099 00:07:28,099 00:06:27,727 00:06:30,721 00:06:21,293 00:04:05,065 00:37:21,004
01. 9   Lubomír Kubát Škoda felicia 4 00:05:11,990 00:05:08,517 00:05:06,885 00:05:06,007 00:05:04,603 00:03:19,517 00:28:57,519
02. 36   Jindřich Majer BMW e36 325i coupe 4 00:05:12,258 00:05:10,631 00:05:06,948 00:05:09,298 00:05:06,641 00:03:19,565 00:29:05,341
03. 42 86 Vojtěch Fabián Škoda Favorit 136L 4 00:05:46,104 00:05:38,586 00:05:33,528 00:05:31,538 00:05:26,714 00:03:34,689 00:31:31,159
04. 44   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:05:45,255 00:05:38,620 00:05:37,708 00:05:33,889 00:05:33,553 00:03:35,987 00:31:45,012
05. 45 45 Jiří Lopata Škoda 125L 4 00:05:39,322 00:05:38,088 00:05:40,930 00:05:38,841 00:05:37,086 00:03:38,458 00:31:52,725
06. 35   Václav Duha Renault Clio  4 00:05:28,600 00:06:07,712 00:05:38,009 00:05:40,571 00:05:37,503 00:03:40,890 00:32:13,285
07. 25   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:05:42,558 00:05:41,618 00:05:55,101 00:05:41,481 00:05:35,646 00:03:41,535 00:32:17,939
08. 26   Jaroslav Jiříček jun. Favorit 4 00:06:11,267 00:06:03,776 00:05:59,042 00:05:56,035 00:05:51,685 00:03:47,771 00:33:49,576
09. 43   Jaroslav Jiříček Favorit 4 00:06:22,452 00:06:17,105 00:07:17,105 00:08:17,105 00:09:17,105 00:10:17,105 DNF
01. 8   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:05:11,524 00:05:10,805 00:05:15,977 00:05:06,628 00:05:05,710 00:03:20,111 00:29:10,755
02. 15 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:05:23,313 00:05:20,072 00:05:20,371 00:05:16,828 00:05:18,622 00:03:25,159 00:30:04,365
03. 16   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:05:37,300 00:05:25,854 00:05:23,279 00:05:22,772 00:05:19,220 00:03:28,170 00:30:36,595
04. 39   Radek Kypta Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:31,468 00:05:32,070 00:05:33,161 00:05:24,891 00:05:18,817 00:03:25,525 00:30:45,932
05. 17   Tomáš Ješetický Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:30,903 00:05:35,584 00:05:35,584 00:05:21,124 00:05:18,197 00:03:26,423 00:30:47,815
06. 40   Tomáš Menčík Ford Fiesta R1 Cup 5 00:05:35,857 00:05:31,574 00:05:32,726 00:05:25,821 00:05:24,466 00:03:27,662 00:30:58,106
07. 19   Martin Šaněk Ford Fiesta  5 00:05:36,636 00:05:31,918 00:05:31,918 00:05:25,249 00:05:22,446 00:03:31,040 00:30:59,207
08. 34   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:05:50,491 00:05:28,891 00:05:29,662 00:05:26,131 00:05:27,291 00:03:32,869 00:31:15,335
09. 38   Petr Bubeníček Ford Fiesta1,6 - R1 5 00:05:38,249 00:05:39,088 00:05:34,925 00:05:34,925 00:05:31,839 00:03:39,304 00:31:38,330
10. 18   Zdeněk Matas Ford Fiesta 5 00:05:31,091 00:05:33,297 00:05:33,297 00:05:32,746 00:05:28,196 00:04:10,574 00:31:49,201
11. 20     Rataj Fiesta 1.6R1 5 00:05:48,582 00:05:35,516 00:05:35,516 00:05:49,141 00:05:29,086 00:03:45,076 00:32:02,917
12. 37   Petr Koutský OPEL ASTRA 5 00:05:52,232 00:05:57,430 00:05:47,950 00:05:48,684 00:05:47,328 00:03:42,615 00:32:56,239
13. 14   Oldřich MALENA Renault Clio 5 00:05:39,885 00:05:29,557 00:05:30,024 00:05:27,004 00:05:27,248 00:05:25,419 00:32:59,137
14. 21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:06:36,895 00:05:36,895 00:05:35,497 00:05:47,676 00:05:42,693 00:03:48,319 00:33:07,975
15. 24   Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:05:32,179 00:05:36,673 00:05:46,894 00:05:37,682 00:06:37,682 00:04:05,194 00:33:16,304
16. 7   Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,6 5 00:08:10,931 00:07:10,931 00:05:08,429 00:05:10,391 00:05:06,720 00:03:20,051 00:34:07,453
01. 2   Vladimír Filip Lancer 6 00:04:50,021 00:04:48,567 00:04:47,715 00:04:50,459 00:04:47,904 00:03:06,377 00:27:11,043
03. 3   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi lancer RS 6 00:05:07,090 00:04:50,806 00:04:49,025 00:04:47,596 00:04:48,931 00:03:08,968 00:27:32,416
04. 30   Michal  Savruk subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:58,703 00:04:53,328 00:04:58,293 00:04:54,539 00:04:54,868 00:03:12,305 00:27:52,036
05. 56     Fiala Lancer 6 00:05:08,633 00:05:05,834 00:05:03,518 00:05:06,188 00:05:05,122 00:03:19,523 00:28:48,818



06. 33   Sandra Pokorná Subaru 6 00:05:17,218 00:05:08,562 00:05:12,421 00:05:06,177 00:05:06,217 00:03:18,327 00:29:08,922
07. 32 91 Roman Pavlík Subaru Impreza 6 00:05:13,284 00:05:12,992 00:05:13,512 00:05:08,457 00:05:07,171 00:03:21,472 00:29:16,888
08. 6   Miloš Feigl Lancer 6 00:05:17,705 00:06:00,449 00:05:05,746 00:05:06,949 00:05:06,263 00:03:18,632 00:29:55,744
09. 31   Ondřej Štoček Subaru Impreza 6 00:05:22,691 00:05:19,758 00:05:19,624 00:05:13,916 00:05:14,858 00:03:25,322 00:29:56,169
10. 29   Pavel  Růžička Subaru STI 6 00:05:06,866 00:05:00,696 00:04:58,544 00:05:09,490 00:04:35,364 00:05:35,364 00:30:26,324
11. 1   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:05:02,767 00:06:46,173 00:04:59,506 00:04:59,366 00:05:15,024 00:03:23,603 00:30:26,439
12. 5   Robert Chrištof Mitshubishi EVO IX 6 00:05:24,150 00:05:27,216 00:05:24,000 00:05:22,843 00:05:18,326 00:06:18,326 00:33:14,861
13. 4   Tomáš Kučera Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:05:18,299 00:06:18,299 00:07:18,299 00:08:18,299 00:09:18,299 00:10:18,299 DNF



St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Sex Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
33   Sandra Pokorná zena Subaru 6 00:05:17,218 00:05:08,562 00:05:12,421 00:05:06,177 00:05:06,217 00:03:18,327 00:29:08,922
50 9 Věra Štěpánková zena Suzuki Swift GTI 2 00:05:42,082 00:05:39,624 00:05:40,319 00:05:37,888 00:05:35,612 00:03:38,301 00:31:53,826

P4     Krčmářová zena Škoda Fabia 1 00:06:28,872 00:06:19,380 00:06:25,741 00:06:18,224 00:06:19,334 00:04:04,725 00:35:56,276



St.č. Jméno Příjmení Jun. Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
48 Vojtěch Matoušek ano suzuki swift 1 00:06:13,265 00:06:07,627 00:06:04,179 00:06:01,082 00:05:59,043 00:03:53,898 00:34:19,094
26 Jaroslav Jiříček jun. ano Favorit 4 00:06:11,267 00:06:03,776 00:05:59,042 00:05:56,035 00:05:51,685 00:03:47,771 00:33:49,576
24 Vojtěch Krupka ano Lada 1600 5 00:05:32,179 00:05:36,673 00:05:46,894 00:05:37,682 00:06:37,682 00:04:05,194 00:33:16,304



St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:06:36,895 00:05:36,895 00:05:35,497 00:05:47,676 00:05:42,693 00:03:48,319 00:33:07,975
24   Vojtěch Krupka Lada 1600 5 00:05:32,179 00:05:36,673 00:05:46,894 00:05:37,682 00:06:37,682 00:04:05,194 00:33:16,304
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